2

Feb 4

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 21

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

2022/2023

Navarro High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Navarro

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:00 PM

4:35 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

@ Hays

@ Hill Country
vs Viking Alumni
@ Manor

@ Lago Vista
vs Hill Country
@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs Cedar Creek
vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs Lockhart

@ St. Andrews
vs Travis

@ Travis

@ Eastside

vs Eastside

vs Crockett

@ Crockett

@ LBJ

Location

Special Notes

Hays High School

Town and Country

Navarro HS Baseball Field Hit-A-Thon / BBQ

Manor High School

Lago Vista High School

Nelson Baseball
SAISD Sports Complex
SAISD Sports Complex
SAISD Sports Complex

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

St. Andrews Upper School

Nelson Baseball

Garrison Park

Northwest Field

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Garrison Park

Nelson Baseball




Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

vs LBJ

vs McCallum

@ McCallum

@ LASA

vs LASA

vs Northeast

vs Northeast

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Northwest Field

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball

Nelson Baseball




