

2022/2023 Navarro High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Navarro

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	12:00 PM	@ Hays	Hays High School	
Feb 8	6:00 PM	@ Hill Country	Town and Country	
Feb 11	2:00 PM	vs Viking Alumni	Navarro HS Baseball Field	Hit-A-Thon / BBQ
Feb 14	5:00 PM	@ Manor	Manor High School	
Feb 17	5:00 PM	@ Lago Vista	Lago Vista High School	
Feb 21	5:00 PM	vs Hill Country	Nelson Baseball	
Feb 23	ТВА	@ TBA		SAISD Sports Complex
Feb 24	ТВА	@ TBA		SAISD Sports Complex
Feb 25	ТВА	@ TBA		SAISD Sports Complex
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Cedar Creek	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 2	ТВА	vs TBA	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 3	ТВА	vs TBA	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 4	ТВА	vs TBA	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 7	5:00 PM	vs Lockhart	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 10	4:35 PM	@ St. Andrews	St. Andrews Upper School	
Mar 13	5:00 PM	vs Travis	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 14	5:00 PM	@ Travis	Garrison Park	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	@ Eastside	Northwest Field	
Mar 24	5:00 PM	vs Eastside	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 28	7:30 PM	vs Crockett	Nelson Baseball	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Crockett	Garrison Park	
Apr 4	5:00 PM	@ LBJ	Nelson Baseball	

Apr 6	5:00 PM	vs LBJ	Nelson Baseball
Apr 11	5:00 PM	vs McCallum	Nelson Baseball
Apr 14	7:30 PM	@ McCallum	Northwest Field
Apr 18	5:00 PM	@ LASA	Nelson Baseball
Apr 21	7:30 PM	vs LASA	Nelson Baseball
Apr 25	5:00 PM	vs Northeast	Nelson Baseball
Apr 28	5:00 PM	vs Northeast	Nelson Baseball